
27. InternationalesTurnier der Stadt Hornberg

Hornberg, 28.04.2019

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

62kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Efe Isik SG Weilimdorf
SS 8:0

52
SS 16:0

52
 2  10  2  0  24 1.

2 Robin Pillmeier RG Waldkirch-Kollnau
0:49

01
1:32

01
 0  0  0  0  0 2.
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